SCHOLARSHIP

ENGINEERING ONE:

C.H. Ballam Scholarship

Charlie Sheppard Memorial — Hatch Scholarship

Charlie Sheppard Memorial — Hatch Scholarship

Chevron Canada Resources Engineering Scholarship

Hebron Diversity Award

Newfoundland Design Associates Limited Scholarship in Engineering

TERM 3:
Howell Zygocki Scholarship for Women in Engineering

TERM S5:

American Bureau of Shipping Scholarship

Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering

Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering

Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering

Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering

Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering

Charlie Riggs & Cathy Macdonald Riggs Memorial Award
Class of 1975 Engineering Work Term Achievement Scholarship
Dr. John Quaicoe Electrical and Computer Engineering Award

Dr. S.M. Blair Memorial Alumni Awards for Excellence in Engineering

ElshCap Engineering Scholarship

General Motors Scholarship in Engineering
Honeywell Limited-Honeywell Limitée Scholarship
Innovasea Scholarship for Computer Engineering
Jordan Naterer Memorial Scholarship in Engineering
Olalekan William Lasisi Memorial Scholarship
ReallT Management Scholarship in Engineering
Roberto Rocca Scholarship in Engineering

Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship

Sun Microsystems of Canada Scholarship
Toromont Scholarship

Vale Scholarship in Process Engineering

White Rose Extension Project Diversity Scholarship

TERM 8:

Afshin Assemi Memorial Award

Afshin Assemi Memorial Award

Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering

Daniel Freeman Memorial Scholarship

Det Norske Veritas Scholarship

Engineering Class of 1976 Memorial Scholarship

Fritz Potter Memorial Award

Gosine Family Scholarship in Technical Communications
Integrated Informatics Award of Excellence

Paul Sacuta Scholarship

Sharda & S.P. Raheja Memorial Scholarship

Society of NL Radio Amateurs Electrical Engineering Scholarship
Sun Life Financial Scholarship

Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering

$589

$1,675
$1,675
$1,140
$3,734
$1,240

$2,663

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,006
$1,036
$1,084
$500

$500

$2,061
$3,258
$5,000
$1,000
$500

$5,000
$4,000
$1,586
$887

$1,644
$1,000
$2,500

$1,013
$1,013
$5,000
$1,233
$1,000
$1,356
$500
$1,141
$495
$4,109
$1,101
$1,087
$6,436
$1,000

RECIPIENT

Zachary Hull
Katie Pinsent
Reece Smith
Brendan Booth
Dipayan Dhar
Devon Strong

Katie Yanchus

Sean Daly

Michelle Kwegyir-Aggrey
Grace Meadus
Riley Brooks
Hitanadura De Silva
Fortunate Chinedu
Aayushman Srivastava
Brooke LeDevehat
Derek Umoren
Qiyun Zheng

Lucas Jefford
Rohith Mckim

Eric Goulding

Zaid Duraid

Brynn Furlong
Cameron Stanford
Sami Bachour
Kathleen Scott
Marc McShane
Liam French

Jessie Ball

Liam Copeland
Brooke LeDevehat

Mackenzie Collins
Maria Downey
Amro Elgammal
Daniel Kelly

Tara Gover

Isaac Blundon
Thanvir Rahman
Maurick Parsons
Maria Downey
Megan McLoughlin
Nathan Flynn
Matthew Grouchy
Fares Khalil
Daniel Kelly



