<b>SCHOLARSHIP</b>		RECIPIENT
ENGINEERING ONE:		
C.H. Ballam Scholarship	\$589	Zachary Hull
Charlie Sheppard Memorial – Hatch Scholarship	\$1,675	Katie Pinsent
Charlie Sheppard Memorial – Hatch Scholarship	\$1,675	Reece Smith
Chevron Canada Resources Engineering Scholarship	\$1,140	Brendan Booth
Hebron Diversity Award	\$3,734	Dipayan Dhar
Newfoundland Design Associates Limited Scholarship in Engineering	\$1,240	Devon Strong
10cw round and 10csign 70ssociates Elimited Scholarship in Engineering	ψ1,240	Devoil Strong
TERM 3:	<b>#2</b> ((2)	77 (1.37 1.31
Howell Zygocki Scholarship for Women in Engineering	\$2,663	Katie Yanchus
<u>TERM 5:</u>		
American Bureau of Shipping Scholarship	\$5,000	Sean Daly
Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering	\$5,000	Michelle Kwegyir-Aggrey
Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering	\$5,000	Grace Meadus
Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering	\$5,000	Riley Brooks
Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering	\$5,000	Hitanadura De Silva
Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering	\$5,000	Fortunate Chinedu
Charlie Riggs & Cathy Macdonald Riggs Memorial Award	\$1,006	Aayushman Srivastava
Class of 1975 Engineering Work Term Achievement Scholarship	\$1,036	Brooke LeDevehat
Dr. John Quaicoe Electrical and Computer Engineering Award	\$1,084	Derek Umoren
Dr. S.M. Blair Memorial Alumni Awards for Excellence in Engineering	\$500	Qiyun Zheng
ElshCap Engineering Scholarship	\$500	Lucas Jefford
General Motors Scholarship in Engineering	\$2,061	Rohith Mckim
Honeywell Limited-Honeywell Limitée Scholarship	\$3,258	Eric Goulding
Innovasea Scholarship for Computer Engineering	\$5,000	Zaid Duraid
Jordan Naterer Memorial Scholarship in Engineering	\$1,000	Brynn Furlong
Olalekan William Lasisi Memorial Scholarship	\$500	Cameron Stanford
RealIT Management Scholarship in Engineering	\$5,000	Sami Bachour
Roberto Rocca Scholarship in Engineering	\$4,000	Kathleen Scott
Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship	\$1,586	Marc McShane
Sun Microsystems of Canada Scholarship	\$887	Liam French
Toromont Scholarship	\$1,644	Jessie Ball
Vale Scholarship in Process Engineering	\$1,000	Liam Copeland
White Rose Extension Project Diversity Scholarship	\$2,500	Brooke LeDevehat
rest zinemien regeet zinemien.	\$ <b>=</b> ,000	2100110 2020 101111
<u>TERM 8:</u>		
Afshin Assemi Memorial Award	\$1,013	Mackenzie Collins
Afshin Assemi Memorial Award	\$1,013	Maria Downey
Cenovus Energy Bursaries in Engineering	\$5,000	Amro Elgammal
Daniel Freeman Memorial Scholarship	\$1,233	Daniel Kelly
Det Norske Veritas Scholarship	\$1,000	Tara Gover
Engineering Class of 1976 Memorial Scholarship	\$1,356	Isaac Blundon
Fritz Potter Memorial Award	\$500	Thanvir Rahman
Gosine Family Scholarship in Technical Communications	\$1,141	Maurick Parsons
Integrated Informatics Award of Excellence	\$495	Maria Downey
Paul Sacuta Scholarship	\$4,109	Megan McLoughlin
Sharda & S.P. Raheja Memorial Scholarship	\$1,101	Nathan Flynn
Society of NL Radio Amateurs Electrical Engineering Scholarship	\$1,087	Matthew Grouchy
Sun Life Financial Scholarship	\$6,436	Fares Khalil
Vale Scholarships in Process Engineering	\$1,000	Daniel Kelly
, are sentiarampa in i rocesa Engineering	Ψ1,000	Duniel Ixelly